:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6921298

Jul 20, 2023 - 19:02 (UTC)

In epoch 216,290 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 841136 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,415.36 USD

2 841137 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,415.36 USD

3 841138 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,415.36 USD

4 841139 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,415.36 USD

S 841140 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,415.36 USD

6 841141 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,415.36 USD

7 841142 + 32.000000000 ETH®

60,415.36 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/6921298
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/216290
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841136
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841137
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841138
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841139
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841140
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841141
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841142
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Validator Id

841143

841144

841145

841146

841147

841148

841149

841150

841151

Validator Id

530060

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,415.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
60,415.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,415.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,415.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,415.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,415.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,415.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,415.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,415.36 USD

Amount

- 0.014518336 ETH
27.41 USD

- 0.014508777 ETH&
27.39 USD

- 0.051149595 ETH&
96.56 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841143
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841144
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841145
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841146
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841147
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841148
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841149
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841150
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/841151
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530060
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530061
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530062
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Validator Id

030063

530064

530067

530073

Amount

- 0.014441284
27.26 USD

- 0.014542135
27.45 USD

- 0.014547040
27.46 USD

- 0.014260088
26.92 USD

- 0.014341909
27.07 USD

- 0.050566600
95.46 USD

- 0.014387229
27.16 USD

- 0.049321357
93.11 USD

- 0.014317506
27.03 USD

- 0.014401873
27.19 USD

- 0.014317380
27.03 USD

- 0.014366584
27.12 USD

- 0.014162141
26.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530063
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530064
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530065
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530066
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530067
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530068
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530069
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530070
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530071
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530072
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530073
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530074
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/530075

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 739214 + 0.036778584 ETH®
69.43 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

4/4


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/739214

