

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6921298</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 20, 2023 · 19:02 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 216,290 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>841136</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,415.36 USD
<u>2</u>	841137	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,415.36 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>841138</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,415.36 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>841139</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,415.36 USD
<u>5</u>	841140	+ 32.000000000 ETH 60,415.36 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>841141</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,415.36 USD
<u>7</u>	841142	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,415.36 USD

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>8</u>	841143	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,415.36 USD	
9	841144	+ 32.000000000 ETH	
<u>10</u>	<u>841145</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,415.36 USD	
<u>11</u>	841146	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,415.36 USD	
<u>12</u>	841147	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,415.36 USD	
<u>13</u>	841148	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,415.36 USD	
<u>14</u>	841149	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,415.36 USD	
<u>15</u>	841150	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,415.36 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>841151</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,415.36 USD	
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>1</u>	530060	- 0.014518336 ETH � 27.41 USD	
<u>2</u>	<u>530061</u>	- 0.014508777 ETH	
<u>3</u>	<u>530062</u>	- 0.051149595 ETH	

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	<u>530063</u>	- 0.014441284 ETH ⊘ 27.26 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>530064</u>	- 0.014542135 ETH 27.45 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>530065</u>	- 0.014547040 ETH � 27.46 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>530066</u>	- 0.014260088 ETH
<u>8</u>	530067	- 0.014341909 ETH � 27.07 USD
<u>9</u>	530068	- 0.050566600 ETH
<u>10</u>	530069	- 0.014387229 ETH
<u>11</u>	530070	- 0.049321357 ETH 93.11 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>530071</u>	- 0.014317506 ETH 27.03 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>530072</u>	- 0.014401873 ETH 27.19 USD
<u>14</u>	530073	- 0.014317380 ETH
<u>15</u>	<u>530074</u>	- 0.014366584 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>530075</u>	- 0.014162141 ETH � 26.73 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	739214	+ 0.036778584 ETH �
		69.43 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot